
 

July 22-23, Orbita Hall 

SUMO 
Women’s Lightweight /under 65kg/ 

1. TROSIUK, Svitlana    29.02.88 Europe   UKR 
2. MONTGOMERY HIGUCHI, Luciana 02.04.85 South America BRA 
3. MACIOS, Magdalena   28.05.90 Europe   POL 
4. OKUTOMIY, Yuki    07.07.98 Asia   JPN 
5. SKIBA, Monika    08.04.88 Europe   POL 
5. NYAMSUREN, Undrkhzaya   27.03.95 Asia   MGL 
7. ROZUM, Aleksandra    04.07.98 Europe   POL 
7. KOVAL, Vera    22.10.83 Europe   RUS 
9. FORGO, Fruszina    22.10.91 Europe   HUN 

BUGGE, Rikke Juell    04.02.94 Europe   NOR 
PEREIRA, Euscaris    09.08.89 South America VEN 

12-15. VAN WITBECK, Jana   03.12.72 North America USA 
DORNY, Julia    20.02.90 Europe   GER 
HAMILTON, Jenelle    10.06.81 North America USA 
HSIAO, Hui-Shan    03.07.88 Asia   TPE 

 

Women’s Middleweight /under 80kg/ 
1. OTGON, Munkhtsetseg   16.03.88 Asia   MGL 
2. OTA, Asano     07.04.86 Asia   JPN 
3. MAKSIMENKO, Maryna   24.05.88 Europe   UKR 
4. MIZUNUMA, Hikaru   09.10.99 Asia   JPN 
5. ROBAKOWSKA, Olimpia   25.09.92 Europe   POL 
5. de PAULA MEDEIROS, Juliana  08.03.83 South America BRA 
7. ALEKSANDROVA, Anna   24.05.97 Europe   RUS 
7. AMNUAYUPOL. Kamonchanock  20.04.92 Asia   THA 
9. ROZUM, Marina    15.07.88 Europe   POL 

ROJAS RELEGRINI, Fernanda  29.10.78 South America BRA 
BARRIOS, Ofelia    17.02.85 South America VEN 
ALEKSEEVA, Ekaterina   23.11.86 Europe   RUS 

13-16. CASTILLO, Yaseny    22.07.82 South America VEN 
SCHMIDTSDORF, Kerstin   26.10.77 Europe   GER 
de OLIVIERA VAQUEIRO, Daniela 28.12.81 South America BRA 
DEL GALLEGO, Sonya   05.11.82 North America USA 

 



Women’s Heavyweight /above 80kg/ 
1. POLIAKOVA, Anna   10.12.81 Europe   RUS 
2. DAVYDKO, Olga    30.03.86 Europe   RUS 
3. VITUTEERASAN, Viparat  17.08.93 Asia   THA 
4. BEREZOVSKA, Ivanna   19.01.91 Europe   UKR 
5. GOMES, Sarah    24.12.99 South America BRA 
5. GORDEEVA, Ekaterina   07.05.94 Europe   RUS 
7. MAZUREK, Jagoda    06.01.96 Europe   POL 
7. UETA, Yuka     19.04.92 Asia   JPN 
9. SARKANY, Vivien    31.05.96 Europe   HUN 

SCHUMANN, Johanna Doris  21.05.84 Europe   GER 
MAKAI, Erika    22.07.77 Europe   HUN 
SCHULZE, Arnika    07.04.84 Europe   GER 

13-16. DRBOIAN, Mariia    11.01.95 Europe   UKR 
BURNS, Natalie    11.02.82 North America USA 
CEDENO, Maria    03.11.86 South America VEN 
BAAST, Bastchimeg    01.07.82 Asia   MGL 

 

Women’s Open Weight /no limit/ 
1. POLIAKOVA, Anna   Europe   RUS 
2. BEREZOVSKA, Ivanna   Europe   UKR 
3. DAVYDKO, Olga    Europe   RUS 
4. CEDENO, Maria    South America VEN 
5. GOMES, Sarah    South America BRA 
5. DRBOIAN, Mariia    Europe   UKR 
7. ALEKSANDROVA, Anna   Europe   RUS 
7. BAAST, Bastchimeg    Asia   MGL 
9. GORDEEVA, Ekaterina   Europe   RUS 

SARKANY, Vivien    Europe   HUN 
VITUTEERASAN, Viparat   Asia   THA 
MAZUREK, Jagoda    Europe   POL 

13-16. SCHMIDTSDORF, Kerstin   Europe   GER 
PEREIRA, Euscaris    South America VEN 
UETA, Yuka     Asia   JPN 
OTA, Asano     Asia   JPN 

17-22.. OKUTOMIY, Yuki    Asia   JPN 
ROBAKOWSKA, Olimpia   Europe   POL 
SKIBA, Monika    Europe   POL 
ROZUM, Marina    Europe   POL 
FORGO, Fruszina    Europe   HUN 
MAKAI, Erika    Europe   HUN 

23-32. OTGON, Munkhsetseg   Asia   MGL 
ROJAS RELEGRINI, Fernanda  South America BRA 
DEL GALLEGO, Sonya   North America USA 
de OLIVIERA VAQUEIRO, Daniela South America BRA 
NYAMSREN, Undrkhzaya   Asia   MGL 
DORNY, U Julia    Europe   GER 
de PAULA MEDEIROS, Juliana  South America BRA 
ALEKSEEVA, Ekaterina   Europe   RUS 
BUGGE, Rikke Juell    Europe   NOR 
VAN WITBECK, Jana   North America USA 

33-44. CASTILLO, Yaseny    South America VEN 
MIZUNUMA, Hikaru   Asia   JPN 



MAKSIMENKO, Maryna   Europe   UKR 
AMNUAYUPOL. Kamonchanock  Asia   THA 
BURNS, Natalie    North America USA 
HAMILTON, Jenelle    North America USA 
ROZUM, Aleksandra    Europe   POL 
KOVAL, Vera    Europe   RUS 
TROSIUK, Svitlana    Europe   UKR 
MACIOS, Magdalena   Europe   POL 
SCHUMANN, Johanna Doris  Europe   GER 
HSIAO, Hui-Shan    Asia   TPE 
 

TOP-8 Distribution of places  
CONTINENTS G S B 4. 5. 7. Medals 
1. Europe  3 2 3 1 4 5       8 
2. Asia  1 1 1 2 1 3       3 
3. South America 0 1 0 1 3 0       1 
4. North America 0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
 

COUNTRIES G S B 4. 5. 7. Medals 
1. RUS  2 1 1 0 1 3       4 
2. UKR  1 1 1 1 1 0       3 
3. MGL  1 0 0 0 1 1       1 
4. JPN  0 1 0 2 0 1       1 
5. BRA  0 1 0 0 3 0       1 
6. POL  0 0 1 0 2 2       1 
7. THA  0 0 1 0 0 1       1 
8. VEN  0 0 0 1 0 0       0 

GER  0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
HUN  0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
NOR  0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
TPE  0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
USA   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 

 
 

*****   *****   *****   *****   ***** 
 
 

Men’s Lightweight /under 85kg/ 
1. ALTYEV, Batyr    22.03.92 Europe   RUS 
2. SABO, Trent     19.09.81 North America USA 
3. WOJDA, Pavel    07.03.93 Europe   POL 
4. ABOUELROKB, Fathy   16.04.97 Africa   EGY 
5. BULATOV, Konstantin   10.10.91 Europe   UKR 
5. ELSEFY, Abdelrahman   12.08.98 Africa   EGY 
7 KINDRED, Joel    21.03.88 Oceania  AUS 
7. BAASANORDJ, Badral   13.04.93 Asia   MGL 

9-11. FREUND, Andrew    19.10.70 North America USA 
HERNANDEZ, Oscar   29.10.84 South America VEN 
SHIBAOKA, Isao    09.04.93 Asia   JPN 

12-15. CHAROUNGMETEE, Jakkrapong  01.11.76 Asia   THA 
SILVIA MORI, Cristiano   12.05.86 South America BRA 
SWORA, Patryk    24.04.93 Europe   POL 
TRAILL, Thomas    05.05.99 Oceania  AUS 
 



Men’s Middleweight /under 115kg/ 
1. KAZIEV, Atsamaz    06.10.85 Europe   RUS 
2. HOSSAM, Misbah    01.01.90 Africa   EGY 
3. OCHIRKHUU, Usukhbayar  25.09.90 Asia   MGL 
4. ROZUM, Aron    17.04.90 Europe   POL 
5. LUTO, Michal    18.02.90 Europe   POL 
5. RIVAS, Wlater    25.12.82 South America VEN 
7. RUNYAN, Colton    16.10.89 North America USA 
7. MESHVILDISHVILI, Giorgi  13.05.92 Europe   GEO 

9-11. NOGUSHI, Kioyuki    13.03.91 Asia   JPN 
TIVOLI, Eoghn Jorge   13.01.80 Oceania  AUS 
HEFFERNAN, Kena    05.10.73 North America USA 

12-15. BAZZANA, Daniel    23.10.88 Oceania  AUS 
MIWA, Hayato    15.10.94 Asia   JPN 
HIGUCHI, Takahiro    13.12.82 South America BRA 
KOZHUKHOV, Mykola   03.04.94 Europe   UKR 
 

Men’s Heavyweight /above 115kg/ 
1. MARGIEV, Vasilii    07.09.84 Europe   RUS 
2. BELAL, Ramy    29.04.84 Africa   EGY 
3. KUROKAWA, Soichiro   19.03.92 Asia   JPN 
4. KUROKAWA, Kojiro   07.07.95 Asia   JPN 
5. PIERSIAK, Jacek    20.06.88 Europe   POL 
5. TSERTSVADZE, Avtandil   01.06.81 Europe   GEO 
7. DUGERSUREN, Natsagdorj   22.02.90 Asia   MGL 
7. KUDZOEV, Eduard    09.08.91 Europe   RUS 
9. WIETECHA, Michael   16.03.83 North America USA 

LAWRENCE, Mark    02.06.88 North America USA 
VERESIUK, Oleksandr   11.03.89 Europe   UKR 
SOKOLOWSKYI, Serhii   16.01.97 Europe   UKR 

13-16. ABDELLATIF, Ibrahim   05.05.07 Africa   EGY 
KOSAIHIRA, Flavio Tooru   22.05.76 South America BRA 
ULAMBAYAR, Byambajav   24.11.84 Asia   MGL 
NG, Tsz-Shing Brandon   05.03.91 Asia   HKG 
 

Men’s Open Weight /no limit/ 
1. MARGIEV, Vasilii    Europe   RUS 
2. ALTYEV, Batyr    Europe   RUS 
3. MIWA, Hayato    Asia   JPN 
4. KUROKAWA, Soichiro   Asia   JPN 
5. NOGUSHI, Kioyuki    Asia   JPN 
5. VERESIUK, Oleksandr   Europe   UKR 
7. PIERSIAK, Jacek    Europe   POL 
7. KOZHUKHOV, Mykola   Europe   UKR 
9. OCHIRKHUU, Usukhbayar   Asia   MGL 

DUGERSUREN, Natsagdorj   Asia   MGL 
KUDZOEV, Eduard    Europe   RUS 
BAASANORDJ, Badral   Asia   MGL 

13-16. LAWRENCE, Mark    North America USA 
SHIBAOKA, Isao    Asia   JPN 
KAZIEV, Atsamaz    Europe   RUS 
ROZUM, Aron    Europe   POL 

17-20. BELAL, Ramy    Africa   EGY 



HEFFERNAN, Kena    North America USA 
KOSAIHIRA, Flavio Tooru   South America BRA 
SILVIA MORI, Cristiano   South America BRA 

21-32. ABDELLATIF, Ibrahim   Africa   EGY 
BAZZANA, Daniel    Oceania  AUS 
ABOUELROKB, Fathy   Africa   EGY 
ULAMBAYAR, Byambajav   Asia   MGL 
LUTO, Michal    Europe   POL 
CHAROUNGMETEE, Jakkrapong  Asia   THA 
NG, Tsz-Shing Brandon   Asia   HKG 
TIVOLI, Eoghn Jorge   Oceania  AUS 
HOSSAM, Misbah    Africa   EGY 
SABO, Trent     North America USA 
HERNANDEZ, Oscar   South America VEN 
BULATOV, Konstantin   Europe   UKR 

33-44. FREUND, Andrew    North America USA 
RIVAS, Wlater    South America VEN 
SWORA, Patryk    Europe   POL 
MESHVILDISHVILI, Giorgi  Europe   GEO 
ELSEFY, Abdelrahman   Africa   EGY 
KINDRED, Joel    Oceania  AUS 
WIETECHA, Michael   North America USA 
RUNYAN, Colton    North America USA 
WOJDA, Pavel    Europe   POL 
TSERTSVADZE, Avtandil   Europe   GEO 
TRAILL, Thomas    Oceania  AUS 
SOKOLOWSKYI, Serhii   Europe   UKR 
 

TOP-8 Distribution of places  
CONTINENTS G S B 4. 5. 7. Medals 
1. Europe  4 1 1 1 5 4       6 
2. Africa  0 2 0 1 1 0       2 
3. North America 0 1 0 0 0 1       1 
4. Asia   0 0 3 2 1 2       3 
5. South America 0 0 0 0 1 0       0 
6. Oceania  0 0 0 0 0 1       0 

 

COUNTRIES  G S B 4. 5. 7. Medals 
1. RUS   4 1 0 0 0 1       5 
2. EGY   0 2 0 1 1 0       2 
3. USA   0 1 0 0 0 1       1 
4. JPN   0 0 2 2 1 0       2 
5. POL   0 0 1 1 2 1       1 
6. MGL  0 0 1 0 0 2       1 
7. UKR   0 0 0 0 2 1       0 
8. GEO   0 0 0 0 1 1       0 
9. VEN   0 0 0 0 1 0       0 
10. AUS   0 0 0 0 0 1       0 

BRA   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
HKG   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
THA   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
 



TOP-8 Distribution of places  
WOMEN & MEN 

CONTINENTS G S B 4. 5. 7. Medals 
1. Europe  7 3 4 2 9 9      14 
2. Asia   1 1 4 4 2 5       6 
3. Africa  0 2 0 1 1 0       2 
4. South America 0 1 0 1 4 0       1 
5. North America 0 1 0 0 0 1       1 
6. Oceania  0 0 0 0 0 1       0 

 
COUNTRIES  G S B 4. 5. 7. Medals 
1. RUS   6 2 1 0 1 4       9 
2. UKR   1 1 1 1 3 1       3 
3. MGL  1 0 1 0 1 3       2 
4. EGY   0 2 0 1 1 0       2 
5. JPN   0 1 2 4 1 1       3 
6. BRA   0 1 0 0 3 0       1 
7. USA   0 1 0 0 0 1       1 
8. POL   0 0 2 1 4 3       2 
9. THA   0 0 1 0 0 1       1 
10. VEN   0 0 0 1 1 0       0 
11. GEO   0 0 0 0 1 1       0 
10. AUS   0 0 0 0 0 1       0 

GER   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
HKG   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
HUN   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
NOR   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
THA   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
TPE   0 0 0 0 0 0       0 
 

EFS 


